TO-252-5
TO-263-5
TO-220-5
LM2596S
LM2596SJSMICRO Semiconductor
LM2596S-ADJ P+
www.jsmsemi.com 第1/12页
 产品订购信息
产品名称 封装 打印名称 包装 包装数量
LM2596S-3.3/TR
TO-263-5L
LM2596-3.3 编带 500只/盘
LM2596S-5.0/TR LM2596-5.0 编带 500只/盘
LM2596S-12/TR LM2596-12 编带 500只/盘
LM2596S-15/TR LM2596-15 编带 500只/盘
LM2596S-ADJ/TR LM2596-ADJ 编带 500只/盘
LM2596HVS-3.3/TR
TO-263-5L
LM2596HV-3.3 编带 500只/盘
LM2596HVS-5.0/TR LM2596HV-5.0 编带 500只/盘
LM2596HVS-12/TR LM2596HV-12 编带 500只/盘
LM2596HVS-15/TR LM2596HV-15 编带 500只/盘
LM2596HVS-ADJ/TR LM2596HV-ADJ 编带 500只/盘
LM2596T-3.3
TO-220-5L
LM2596-3.3 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596T-5.0 LM2596-5.0 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596T-12 LM2596-12 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596T-15 LM2596-15 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596T-ADJ LM2596-ADJ 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596HVT-3.3
TO-220-5L
LM2596HV-3.3 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596HVT-5.0 LM2596HV-5.0 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596HVT-12 LM2596HV-12 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596HVT-15 LM2596HV-15 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596HVT-ADJ LM2596HV-ADJ 管装 1000只/盒
LM2596MDT-3.3/TR
TO-252-5L
LM2596-3.3 编带 2500只/盘
LM2596MDT-5.0/TR LM2596-5.0 编带 2500只/盘
LM2596MDT-12/TR LM2596-12 编带 2500只/盘
LM2596MDT-15/TR LM2596-15 编带 2500只/盘
LM2596MDT-ADJ/TR LM2596-ADJ 编带 2500只/盘
JSMICRO Semiconductor
LM2596S-ADJ P+
www.jsmsemi.com 第2/12页
LM2596S
LM2596S
JSMICRO Semiconductor